
8月5日（水）
順位 氏名 南OUT 南IN 黄金 グロス
優勝 ハタケヤマ　シンイチ 34 37 36 107 ネット2位
準優勝 イトウ　ユウイチロウ 35 38 42 115 ネット6位
3位 サイトウ　カズヒコ 39 36 42 117
4位 アリカワ　リュウジ 38 40 40 118
5位 アリマ　テッペイ 38 39 42 119 ネット4位
6位 タキザワ　イサオ 39 45 37 121
7位 コギ　マサキ 41 39 41 121 ネット3位
8位 ミヤタ　ヒロト 36 43 42 121
9位 ソガ　ヨシヒロ 40 37 44 121
10位 コサカ　ユウタ 37 41 44 122 ネット5位
11位 ◆ウチダ　キヨシ 43 40 41 124
12位 クスモト　ヤスヒロ 44 40 41 125
13位 イガラシ　イッペイ 41 39 45 125
14位 ヤマダ　ユタカ 41 42 43 126
15位 イデ　トモヤ 42 39 45 126 ネット1位
16位 ハナザキ　カツヒコ 42 43 42 127
17位 ◆ミヤギ　ヨシヒロ 40 43 45 128
18位 イトウ　ジュン 40 44 44 128
19位 サトウ　ユタカ 42 45 42 129
20位 ナカムラ　リョウ 45 40 44 129
21位 クリバラ　マサハル 40 46 44 130
22位 フジイ　シンゴ 41 43 47 131
23位 カワギシ　フサヨシ 42 45 44 131
24位 ◆ワタナベ　ケイゴ 48 39 45 132 シニア1位
25位 ホンダ　ルイ 40 47 45 132
26位 アオキ　ヒデヒコ 45 46 41 132
27位 タムラ　カズヒロ 49 43 41 133
28位 トヨダ　タカシ 42 45 46 133
29位 ウエダ　ヨシヒロ 47 42 44 133
30位 ★ホシノ　キョウコ 44 44 45 133 女性1位
31位 シノハラ　ノリユキ 41 44 48 133
32位 ワタナベ　ヒロブミ 45 44 45 134
33位 ★イチハラ　アヤ 45 46 44 135 女性2位
34位 タカダ　ケイスケ 42 49 45 136
35位 タナカ　ヨシタカ 46 44 46 136
36位 スギタ　アツシ 42 46 48 136
37位 サンペイ　トモヤ 44 46 47 137
38位 タカクラ　コウイチロウ 48 48 42 138
39位 ネモト　ユウイチ 43 46 49 138
40位 ヤマモト　テツオ 43 51 44 138
41位 マセ　シンゴ 40 47 51 138
42位 オカダ　ジュンコウ 41 48 50 139
43位 ★サトウ　チヅル 44 48 47 139
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44位 ヨコミゾ　サトル 48 45 47 140
45位 ◆ネモト　タカヒロ 45 47 48 140 シニア2位
46位 キクカワ　マサヒコ 45 50 46 141
47位 ツボガネ　アキヒロ 52 44 45 141
48位 ★ホンダ　カツラ 45 47 50 142
49位 マスダ　ノブヒサ 49 48 45 142
50位 ネモト　ユタカ 47 51 45 143
51位 タベイ　ナオヤ 45 46 52 143
52位 アオキ　ケンタ 45 47 52 144
53位 クシマ　シュウヘイ 51 45 48 144
54位 チガサキ　ヒロユキ 51 47 46 144
55位 ナカガワ　トシアキ 44 45 56 145
56位 オキヤマ　カズシ 48 48 49 145
57位 ◆ハタケヤマ　イズミ 55 45 46 146
58位 サカタ　ヒロユキ 50 47 49 146
59位 タツノ　ヒロトシ 45 52 49 146
60位 カワセ　ヒロユキ 52 49 48 149
61位 ヤマカワ　ユタカ 56 48 47 151
62位 トヨシマ　シンイチロウ 52 47 52 151
63位 オオクラ　シンジ 50 47 54 151
64位 タナカ　シュンスケ 51 49 51 151
65位 オカザキ　シュウイチ 49 51 52 152
66位 シンチ　タカヒロ 49 51 52 152
67位 ◆イイジマ　ケンイチ 46 49 57 152
68位 タギワ　ユウスケ 44 52 56 152
69位 ジンボ　マサヒロ 48 51 54 153
70位 オクダ　マコト 53 43 57 153
71位 フルサワ　ケンイチ 53 51 51 155
72位 ヒサミチ　タカシ 53 53 49 155
73位 サトウ　ヤスヒロ 51 49 55 155
74位 イガラシ　アツシ 52 48 56 156
75位 キクチ　タカオ 49 56 51 156
76位 ◆クロカワ　ススム 51 51 55 157
77位 ハラ　ワタル 52 47 60 159
78位 スガワラ　ショウゴ 58 54 48 160
79位 アイバ　ケイジ 51 55 55 161
80位 コンドウ　ヒデアキ 54 52 55 161
81位 オカザキ　ユウキ 56 54 52 162
82位 ナカハラ　ソウケン 53 55 58 166
83位 コサカ　ケンスケ 53 56 59 168
84位 マツモト　シュン 54 58 58 170
85位 ヤギ　トシオ 54 59 58 171
86位 モリ　ツヨシ 50 65 56 171
87位 タカミ　トモナリ 57 65 64 186

・・・クオリファイ 
・・・過去大会クオリファイ 



8月5日（水）
順位 氏名 南OUT 南IN 黄金 グロス HDCP ネット
優勝 イデ　トモヤ 42 39 45 126 20.4 105.6
準優勝 ハタケヤマ　シンイチ 34 37 36 107 -1.2 108.2
3位 コギ　マサキ 41 39 41 121 12.0 109.0
4位 アリマ　テッペイ 38 39 42 119 9.6 109.4
5位 コサカ　ユウタ 37 41 44 122 12.0 110.0
6位 イトウ　ユウイチロウ 35 38 42 115 4.8 110.2
7位 ミヤタ　ヒロト 36 43 42 121 10.8 110.2
8位 ハナザキ　カツヒコ 42 43 42 127 16.8 110.2
9位 オカダ　ジュンコウ 41 48 50 139 28.8 110.2
10位 ヤマダ　ユタカ 41 42 43 126 15.6 110.4
11位 ネモト　ユウイチ 43 46 49 138 27.6 110.4
12位 クスモト　ヤスヒロ 44 40 41 125 14.4 110.6
13位 アリカワ　リュウジ 38 40 40 118 7.2 110.8
14位 ◆ウチダ　キヨシ 43 40 41 124 13.2 110.8
15位 クリバラ　マサハル 40 46 44 130 19.2 110.8
16位 イトウ　ジュン 40 44 44 128 16.8 111.2
17位 トヨダ　タカシ 42 45 46 133 21.6 111.4
18位 カワギシ　フサヨシ 42 45 44 131 19.2 111.8
19位 サンペイ　トモヤ 44 46 47 137 25.2 111.8
20位 タベイ　ナオヤ 45 46 52 143 31.2 111.8
21位 サイトウ　カズヒコ 39 36 42 117 4.8 112.2
22位 サトウ　ユタカ 42 45 42 129 16.8 112.2
23位 ワタナベ　ヒロブミ 45 44 45 134 21.6 112.4
24位 ヨコミゾ　サトル 48 45 47 140 27.6 112.4
25位 タキザワ　イサオ 39 45 37 121 8.4 112.6
26位 ソガ　ヨシヒロ 40 37 44 121 8.4 112.6
27位 タムラ　カズヒロ 49 43 41 133 20.4 112.6
28位 ウエダ　ヨシヒロ 47 42 44 133 20.4 112.6
29位 ★ホシノ　キョウコ 44 44 45 133 20.4 112.6
30位 シノハラ　ノリユキ 41 44 48 133 20.4 112.6
31位 チガサキ　ヒロユキ 51 47 46 144 31.2 112.8
32位 フジイ　シンゴ 41 43 47 131 18.0 113.0
33位 タナカ　ヨシタカ 46 44 46 136 22.8 113.2
34位 ナカムラ　リョウ 45 40 44 129 15.6 113.4
35位 ◆ミヤギ　ヨシヒロ 40 43 45 128 14.4 113.6
36位 ★サトウ　チヅル 44 48 47 139 25.2 113.8
37位 ヤマカワ　ユタカ 56 48 47 151 37.2 113.8
38位 トヨシマ　シンイチロウ 52 47 52 151 37.2 113.8
39位 タカクラ　コウイチロウ 48 48 42 138 24.0 114.0
40位 ヤマモト　テツオ 43 51 44 138 24.0 114.0
41位 イガラシ　イッペイ 41 39 45 125 10.8 114.2
42位 ジンボ　マサヒロ 48 51 54 153 38.4 114.6
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43位 ホンダ　ルイ 40 47 45 132 16.8 115.2
44位 マセ　シンゴ 40 47 51 138 22.8 115.2
45位 マスダ　ノブヒサ 49 48 45 142 26.4 115.6
46位 シンチ　タカヒロ 49 51 52 152 36.0 116.0
47位 タナカ　シュンスケ 51 49 51 151 34.8 116.2
48位 スギタ　アツシ 42 46 48 136 19.2 116.8
49位 ★ホンダ　カツラ 45 47 50 142 25.2 116.8
50位 ★イチハラ　アヤ 45 46 44 135 18.0 117.0
51位 キクカワ　マサヒコ 45 50 46 141 24.0 117.0
52位 ツボガネ　アキヒロ 52 44 45 141 24.0 117.0
53位 ◆ネモト　タカヒロ 45 47 48 140 22.8 117.2
54位 サカタ　ヒロユキ 50 47 49 146 28.8 117.2
55位 アオキ　ケンタ 45 47 52 144 26.4 117.6
56位 ネモト　ユタカ 47 51 45 143 25.2 117.8
57位 タカダ　ケイスケ 42 49 45 136 18.0 118.0
58位 スガワラ　ショウゴ 58 54 48 160 42.0 118.0
59位 オクダ　マコト 53 43 57 153 34.8 118.2
60位 タギワ　ユウスケ 44 52 56 152 33.6 118.4
61位 ナカガワ　トシアキ 44 45 56 145 26.4 118.6
62位 ◆クロカワ　ススム 51 51 55 157 38.4 118.6
63位 アオキ　ヒデヒコ 45 46 41 132 13.2 118.8
64位 キクチ　タカオ 49 56 51 156 37.2 118.8
65位 ヒサミチ　タカシ 53 53 49 155 36.0 119.0
66位 ナカハラ　ソウケン 53 55 58 166 46.8 119.2
67位 ◆ワタナベ　ケイゴ 48 39 45 132 12.0 120.0
68位 フルサワ　ケンイチ 53 51 51 155 34.8 120.2
69位 オカザキ　シュウイチ 49 51 52 152 31.2 120.8
70位 ◆イイジマ　ケンイチ 46 49 57 152 31.2 120.8
71位 オオクラ　シンジ 50 47 54 151 30.0 121.0
72位 カワセ　ヒロユキ 52 49 48 149 27.6 121.4
73位 オキヤマ　カズシ 48 48 49 145 22.8 122.2
74位 クシマ　シュウヘイ 51 45 48 144 21.6 122.4
75位 イガラシ　アツシ 52 48 56 156 33.6 122.4
76位 コンドウ　ヒデアキ 54 52 55 161 38.4 122.6
77位 ◆ハタケヤマ　イズミ 55 45 46 146 22.8 123.2
78位 タツノ　ヒロトシ 45 52 49 146 22.8 123.2
79位 オカザキ　ユウキ 56 54 52 162 38.4 123.6
80位 サトウ　ヤスヒロ 51 49 55 155 31.2 123.8
81位 アイバ　ケイジ 51 55 55 161 37.2 123.8
82位 ハラ　ワタル 52 47 60 159 34.8 124.2
83位 マツモト　シュン 54 58 58 170 45.6 124.4
84位 ヤギ　トシオ 54 59 58 171 45.6 125.4
85位 コサカ　ケンスケ 53 56 59 168 39.6 128.4
86位 モリ　ツヨシ 50 65 56 171 38.4 132.6
87位 タカミ　トモナリ 57 65 64 186 46.8 139.2

・・・クオリファイ
・・・過去大会クオリファイ 
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